



\$~562(R)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13375/2009

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

02.03.2022

Although Mr. Arora, learned counsel for the respondent Bank is present, none has appeared for the petitioner when the matter was called.

List again on 31.05.2022 in the category of "Regulars".

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

MARCH 2, 2022

SU