



\$~R-1073

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Bhumika Yadav, Advocate**

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Respondent

Through: **Mr. Rajat Arora, Advocate**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER
09.11.2022

%

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 13th February
2023.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 9, 2022

Aj