



\$~R-331

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Harsh K. Sharma, Mr.
Vaibhavi Sharma, Mr. Lakshya
Parasher, Ms. Bhumika Yadav
and Mr. Rishabh Sharma,
Advocates

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
(M:9810176964, email:
rajat132noida@yahoo.co.in)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

13.02.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

List for hearing in the advance list on 10.07.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2023/tp