



\$~15

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

**OM PRAKASH BAIRWA**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj, Mrs.  
Renu Handa Bajaj and Mr. Kanav  
Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

**PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK**

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora and Mr. Ravi Ranjan  
Mishra, Advocates.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA**

**ORDER**

%

**01.04.2024**

**(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)**

At joint request, list on 11.09.2024.

**TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J**

**APRIL 1, 2024**

ns