



\$~13

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

**OM PRAKASH BAIRWA**

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj, Mrs.  
Renu Handa Bajaj and Mr. Kanav Agarwal,  
Advocates

versus

**PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK**

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora and Mr. Ravi Ranjan  
Mishra, Advocates

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER**

% **11.09.2024**

List for hearing on 16.01.2025.

**JYOTI SINGH, J**

**SEPTEMBER 11, 2024/kks**