



\$~12

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13375/2009

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj,  
Mr. Kanav Agarwal and Mr. Sajal  
Awasthi, Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar,  
Mr. Sourabh Mahla and Mr. Om  
Prakash, Advocates.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN**

**ORDER**

%

**20.03.2025**

1. The respondent is directed to place the inquiry report of the disciplinary proceedings against the petitioner on record, within a period of two weeks from today.
2. List on 17.04.2025.

**PRATEEK JALAN, J**

**MARCH 20, 2025/uk/kb/**