



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj and
Mr. Kanav Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajat Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar
and Mr. Sourabh Mahala, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

19.08.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 01st December 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 19, 2025

V.Rawat