



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Rajat Arora, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

28.07.2026

**CM APPL. 48222/2026 (under Section 151 CPC on behalf of the
Petitioner to Place on Record Additional Document)**

1. An Application has been filed on behalf of the Petitioner for placing on record additional document.
2. Learned counsel for the Respondent has appeared on advance Notice and has No Objection if these documents are taken on record.
3. The Application is allowed and stands disposed of accordingly.

W.P.(C) 13375/2009

4. List on 10.08.2026, the date already fixed.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 28, 2026/va