



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC011810752009

+ **W.P.(C) 13375/2009**

OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj & Mr.
Pritesh Raj, Advocates.**

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

10.08.2026

1. Written submissions not filed in terms of Order dated 29.04.2026.
2. The same be filed in compliance of Order dated 29.04.2026.
3. List for arguments on 18.12.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

AUGUST 10, 2026

va